
Semester Attendance SLO #

Fall 2011 1 4 1

2 6 1, 2

3 1, 2

4 12 1, 2

5 1, 2

6 15 1, 2

7 2 1, 2

8 6 1, 2

9 7 1, 2

10 1, 2

11

12

13

14

15

16
Total: 52

SLOs

WRITING LAB
WORKSHOP RECORD
Workshops

Writing Thesis Statements

MLA and APA Styles

Proofreading for Comma Splices and Fused Sentences

Open Workshop--You Choos the Topic

How Verbs Work

Fixing Comma Splices and Fused Sentences

Outlining Ideas

Writing the Argument

Transitions and Subordinating Conjunctions

Open Workshop--You Choose the Topic

1. Communication Skills
2. Critical Thinking Skills
3. Personal Responsibility
4. Information Literacy
5. Global Awareness
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